VS 8600
Manuel d’installation,
d’utilisation et de maintenance
3850992807
AE
Gas Regulators
2
EU DECLARATION OF

PL CZ
To check for an updated version, please visit our website at www.dresserutility.com
Type Designation
Safety shut off valve
Dresser Utility Solutions GmbH, Hardeckstraße 2, 76185 Karlsruhe, Germany
SSV8511 / 8521 / 8531 with OPSO
SSV8512 / 8522 / 8532 with OPSO and UPSO
SSV8611 / 8621 / 8631 / 8641 with OPSO
SSV8612 / 8622 / 8632 / 8642 with OPSO and UPSO
	 3
EU DECLARATION OF
CONFORMITY
DECLARATION UE DE